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Contact us
Visit our site
The CLIOHWORLD site (www.cliohworld.net) gives further infor-
mation about our Network. It gives direct links to related Net-
works and projects, and allows free download of CLIOHWORLD 
Readers and Reports, Clioh’s Notebooks publications and those of 
CLIOHRES.net.

Use the CLIOH volumes
Our books can be purchased on-line (links on our website). They 
are handsomely printed and bound, with full colour heavy hand-
made paper covers, and reasonably priced. The proceeds are used 
to finance the printing of doctoral dissertations.

Design your own course books
If you prefer, use the free download version. Use the chapters you 
need to design a custom-tailored course book.

Collaborate with CLIOHWORLD
Contact the CLIOHWORLD Partner nearest to you. Full contact 
details are on the CLIOHWORLD website

Contacts:
Prof. Ann Katherine Isaacs, coordinator	 isaacs@stm.unipi.it
Prof. Guðmundur Hálfdanarson, co-coordinator	 ghalfd@hi.is
Prof. Carla Salvaterra, co-coordinator	 carla.salvaterra@unibo.it

Pisa Team
Prof. Anna Maria Pult, manager	 pult@stm.unipi.it
Dr. Laura Burgisano, Project Assistant	 l.burgisano@stm.unipi.it
Dr. Tommaso Salamone, Financial Assistant	 t.salamone@adm.unipi.it
Răzvan Adrian Marinescu, webmaster	 a.marinescu@stm.unipi.it

University of Pisa
Department of History
Via Pasquale Paoli 15
56126 Pisa, Italy
Tel. +39 050 2215 443
Fax +39 050 2215 537
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